B.2. Normdaten - Zuwachs

Normdaten Zuwachs 2024
Letzte Aktualisierung: 06.08.2024

Normdaten Art

Uberregionale Normdaten

Normdaten Kategorie

Th Korperschaft
Tf Kongress

Tg Geografikum
Tp Person

Ts Sachbegriff
Tu Werk

Summe

Jahr, Monat
2024

01

1.320
1.631

250

18.051

93

2.325

| 23.670

Lokale Normdaten

Tc Crosskonkordanz
Tk Klassifikation

Summe

TX Vorschlagsdatensatze

Summe

| 53

Summe

02 03 04
1.332 1.239 1.358
1.501 1.369 1.404
1.174 208 225
17.468 17.227 32.743
111 117 106
1.749 1.625 2.040
23.335 21.785 37.876
114 217 251
0 0 0
114 217 251
-59 -97 -153
-153

-59 -9

-20

1.377
1.424
276
15.318
105
2.539
21.039
291

0

291
-127
-127

1.468
1.529
1.167
17.084
102
2.070
23.420
186

-61

Summe

8.953
10.071
3.667
162.284
733
14.200
199.908
1.349

3

1.352
-570
-570



